
 
2026 Schedule 

 

Date   Opponent/Event   Location  Time/Result  
Jan. 9-11  at Lady Vols Invite   Knoxville, Tenn.    
Saturday, Jan. 17 Illinois     Waco, Texas  3 p.m. 
Sunday, Jan. 18  Tulane     Waco, Texas  12 p.m. 
Saturday, Jan. 24 vs. Cal #     Austin, Texas  TBA 
Sunday, Jan. 25  at Texas / vs. Arizona #   Austin, Texas  TBA 
Friday, Feb. 6  Rice     Waco, Texas  12 p.m. 
Sunday, Feb. 8  Washington    Waco, Texas  12 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 13  vs. Brown    Cambridge, Mass. 2 p.m. 
Sunday, Feb. 15  at Harvard    Cambridge, Mass. 10:30 a.m. 
Saturday, Feb. 21 UTRGV     Waco, Texas  11 a.m. 
Saturday, Feb. 21 UTRGV     Waco, Texas  4 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 27  Arizona  •    Waco, Texas  12 p.m. 
Sunday, March 1 Arizona State •    Waco, Texas  1 p.m. 
Friday, March 6  at Cincinnati •    Cincinnati, Ohio  11 a.m. 
Sunday, March 8 at West Virginia •   Morgantown, W. Va. 9 a.m. 
Friday, March 13 Iowa State •    Waco, Texas  12 p.m. 
Sunday, March 15 Kansas •    Waco, Texas  1 p.m. 
Friday, March 20 at Kansas State •   Manhattan, Kan. TBA 
Sunday, March 22 at Oklahoma State •   Stillwater, Okla.  1 p.m. 
Saturday, March 28 at TCU •    Fort Worth, Texas 11 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 31 San Diego •    Waco, Texas  12 p.m. 
Thursday, April 2 BYU •     Waco, Texas  12 p.m. 
Saturday, April 4 Utah •     Waco, Texas  1 p.m. 
Thursday, April 9 at Colorado •    Boulder, Colo.   TBA 
Saturday, April 11 at Texas Tech •    Lubbock, Texas  12 p.m. 
April 15-18  Big 12 Tournament   Orlando, Fla.  TBA 
May 1-3  NCAA First and Second Rounds  Campus Sites  TBA 
May 8-9  NCAA Super Regionals   Campus Sites  TBA 
May 14-17  NCAA Championship   Athens, Ga.  TBA 
 

Home games in bold | # - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Texas Tennis Center) | • Big 12 match  
All times central and subject to change 


